Spring Semester:
January
9

16

23

30
February
6

13

20

29

March

19
26
April

16
23

Washington State University

School of Music

Convocation Schedule — Spring 2024

Full/Area

Full Convocation
Full Convocation
Full Convocation

Area Convocation

Area Convocation
Full Convocation
Area Convocation

Full Convocation

Area Convocation
Area Convocation

Full Convocation

Area Convocation
Full Convocation
Full Convocation

Area Convocation

Events
Intro/Orientation

Phase 1

Bryan Hall

FOCAM

Bryan Hall

Studio Evaluations

116

2/6

3/19

4/2
4/9

Full Convocations will be held from 11:00 am to 11:50am in the Kimbrough Concert
Hall (apart from February 13 and April 9 — Bryan Hall).

Area Convocation locations are as follows:

Strings —K245 & K346

Brass — K115

Piano — Kimbrough Concert Hall

Woodwinds - B48

Percussion — K153

Voice — Bryan Hall Theatre



