Washington State University

School of Music

Convocation Schedule - Spring 2024

Spring Semester:

January	Full/Area	<u>Events</u>	Apply By:
9	Full Convocation	Intro/Orientation	
16	Full Convocation	Phase 1	
23	Full Convocation		1/16
30	Area Convocation		
February			
6	Area Convocation		
13	Full Convocation	Bryan Hall	2/6
20	Area Convocation		
29	Full Convocation	FOCAM	
March			
5	Area Convocation		
19	Area Convocation		
26	Full Convocation		3/19
April			
2	Area Convocation		
9	Full Convocation	Bryan Hall	4/2
16	Full Convocation		4/9
23	Area Convocation	Studio Evaluations	

Full Convocations will be held from 11:00 am to 11:50am in the Kimbrough Concert Hall (apart from February 13 and April 9 – Bryan Hall).

Area Convocation locations are as follows:

Strings –K245 & K346	Voice – Bryan Hall Theatre	
Brass - K115	Woodwinds – B48	
Piano – Kimbrough Concert Hall	Percussion – K153	